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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: McCullom Lake - Orchard Dr. 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2502274 

Letting 
Date/Time: July 17, 2025 @ 11:30 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: 4811 W. Orchard Dr. McCullom Lake, IL  
 

Prequalification?   

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Lima Excavating 
 Dominic Fiordirosa 
dominic@limacontractors.com  

815-345-18466 6/27 Y  

Schroeder 
Kelly Biello 
kelly@schroederasphalt.com  

815-923-4380 6/30 Y  

Berger Contractors 
Joel Avitia 
javitia@bergercontractors.com  

847-526-5457 6/30 Y  

Chicagoland Paving 
Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com  

847-550-9681 7/2 Y  

Peter Baker & Son 
John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com  

224-424-4308 7/2 Y  

Bolder Contractors 
Doug Abbey 
doug_abbey@yahoo.com  

847-236-0785 7/2 Y  

Walbec Grp. 
Deya Puente 
DPuente@walbecgroup.com  

262-859-3262 7/3 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Curran estimating@currancontracting.com  815-455-5100 7/3 Y  

Murphy Construction 
Mike Gralla 
mgralla@murphy-construction.com  

630-654-8242 X14 7/3  Y  

Geske 
Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com  

815-459-2407 7/3 Y  

D’Land Construction 
Kristen Wilke 
Kristen@dlandconstruction.com  

815-451-9597 7/3 Y  

Alliance Contractors 
Sarah Foren 
estimating@alliancecontractors.com  

815-338-5900 7/7 Y  
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